

In the Court of Additional District Judge, 2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah
Present: Atrayee Manna Chowdhury, A.D.J. 2nd Court, Uluberia
(J.O. Code :WB 00848)

Title Appeal 05/18 (CIS Reg. no. 05/18)
CNR NO.WBHW09-000079-2018

Order no.26
dated: 23.07.25

Today is fixed for taking fresh steps.

Appellant is present filing hazira.

No steps taken by the appellant.

None moves. None appears on behalf of the
appellant on repeated call.

The case is adjourned.

Appellant is further directed to take fresh steps
upon the respondent.

To **11.12.2025** for taking fresh steps by the
appellant i.d., necessary order.

Dictated & Corrected by

Additional District Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah

Additional District Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah