

In the Court of
Additional District Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah

Present: Sri Anirban Chowdhury, A.S.J. 1st Court, Uluberia in charge

Title Appeal – 5/2018 (CIS Reg. no. 5/2018)

Order no. 27
dated: 11.12.2025

Today is fixed for taking steps by the Apellant i.d necessary order.

Appellant files hazira.

An adjournmen petition is filed by the Ld. Advocate for the
appellant on the ground stated there in

Heard considered prayer is allowed as last chance.

To 13.02.2026 for taking steps by the Apellant i.d necessary order.

Dictated & Corrected by

Additional District Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah -in- charge

Additional District Judge
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah in charge

